B ® CONTENT W/PAGE
1.ZJ2479A ERFEBH() ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (1) 9
2.2J2479A ERTEH(2) ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (2) 1"

3.2J2479A ERFTEH(3) ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (3) 13



ZJ2479A ERTEHO)

##&#4% / CONVERSION CHART
Main Parts | Needle Clamp | PSSOt | gichprae | MR | Slide Cover
Models a x R iR ERF s HER
ZJ2479A-048M-VF | 4540501 | 64201-03-00 | 6420102 | 6400141 | 640.01-02
ZI2479A-056M-VF | 4700501 | 640.01-46-00 | 464.0502 | 640.01-41 | 640.01-02
ZI2479A-064M-VF | 4750501 | 641.01-03-00 | 46505-01 | 6410101 | 641.01-02




ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (1)

1 | 640.01-06 T T AR Front Cover 1
2 | 640.01-07 IR M A AR Front Cover (Upper) 1
3 | 301.02-29 TR AR T A S R Screw(M3.5x7) 3
4 | 640.01-01 ET4S) Cloth Plate (Large) 1
5 4B HEMR Slide Cover 1
6 | 640.01-03 586 HERRIRET Screw(M4x8) 1
7 | 640.01-04 5 6 HERRCE (8 Pin 1
8 | 640.01-05 FEARHEMR = 3% Spring 1
9 | K.06-52 SEHEWRFRBE Screw(M3x3.5) 2
10 | 640.01-08 AR 7 bR Cloth Plate (Small) 1
1 |es001-10 | rm&m | ClothPlate | 2

12 | E356.07-38 I SRR €T Screw(M4x8) 1
13 | 640.01-09 JEE AR A (A AR Side Cover 1

-10-




ZJ2479A ERATHHQ2)

35 |
37 %
g 7
@
38/‘
40
HERERRR
Size Parts No,
R+ ] 9
Smm
9mm
10mm 640, 01-45
12mm
15mm




ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (2)

s 5 4 ! . o
No. Parts No. 4 W Desosiption N umber
1| 640.01-32 Fif T A Collar 1
2 | B.141 51 a8 T Screw(M4 X4) 2
3 | 640.01-31 T T 2 58 Support Bracket 1
4 | K.08-04 AL S 6T Screw (M4X14) 2
5 | 640.0149 i TE AT FF Lifter Link Lever 1
6 | 640.01-53 il T 3 41 Lifter Spring 1
7 | 640.01-50 GULER AR SR i E A - £ 3] Screw (M35X6) 1
8 | 640.01-51 Aif HE IR T Wrench 1
9 | 640.01-52 fiif s B 4 T 2 88§ T Screw (M5X6) |
| 10 _[64001-33 | mERh T | GuidePlate = L 1
11 | K.04-38 S fi] M2 T Screw(M3.5X10) 2
12 | 640.01-54 (UERE SRS Bushing 1
13 | 640.01-56 R Nut 1
14 | 640.01-55 Filj H 1 L e L A Lock Nut 1
15 | E356.10-45 A SR A Washer |
16 | 640.01-34 Fi 0 e Spring 1
17 | K.03-30 U e A Washer 1
18 il He AL fF Presser Foot Ass'Y 1
19 | 640.01-35 i LB gh Pin |
(20 | GB879-863X8 | L I DR T TR W
21 | 640.01-36 fiij 1HE 7 Presser Foot Bottom L I
22 | 640.01-37 Vi ] Guide(L) 1
23 | 640.01-38 £ SR Guide(R) 1
24 | 308.1-54 ST BB T Screw(SM1/8 “ X44 X4.4) 2
25 | 640.01-11 1 JIESR R Guide Cover 1
26 | 640.01-43 ) 7] BES LA T Screw(M3.5X4) 2
27 | 640.01-42 =8 T i Plate 1
28 | 640.01-43 27 e T Screw(M3.5X4) 2
29 | 640.01-40 EahF Feed Dog |
| 30 [KO441 | EEhAET | SerewM35X7.5) 1.2
31 | 640.01-39 o) TR Bracket 1
32 proy i 3 8 Main Feed Dog 1
33 | 640.01-48 ] T 1 7B Lever |
34 | B.1-41 A R BT BT S 6T Screw(M4X4) 1
35 Fie 2L £ Presser Foot ASS'Y |
1 36 | 640.01-46-01 I Shank 1
37 | K.06-43 H RS S T Screw(SM9/40 “ X40X7.8) |
38 | 640.01-46-05 P B Spring 1
39 | B4-43 R U SE LT Screw(M3 X5) 1
| 40 | 640014602 | | Fid | o N S N S
41 | 640.01-46-03 I Y Pin |
42 | 640.01-46-04 TR Guide 2
43 | 640.01-46-06 /s A Washer 2
<$ 44 | 308.8.1-4 N RIERET Screw(SM9/40 “ X 44 X5.5) 2
45 | 456.01-06 il a IR ] Screw(M5X7.5) 1




ZJ2479A ERTHHO)




ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (3)

’r:(? Pafl";t.sj'rio. & B s N?m%er
1| 470.12-02-00 b ) 70 EFF AL Upper Knife Connecting Rod 1
2 | K.08-04 V1718 E] Screw(M4 X 14) 2
3 | B.3-15 PR HIET Screw(M3X4) 1
4 | 470.03-01 WA R R 05 Eccentric 1
5 |B.2-5 R IR LR ET Screw(M5 X5) 2
6 | K.03-24 e R EHAE A Needle Guard Connecting Rod 1
7 | K.03-50 - SR ET Screw(M3X12) 2
8 | K.03-28 (REF AR /NE Connecting Rod Pin 1
9 |470.12-14 E U114 dh g Upper Knife Driving Shaft Lever(R) 1
10 |E356.1048 | EOIIAHbNSRET | SorewdbSl&y 0L 5 uE 1 __
11 | 470.12-03 F0) 1 M4 Connecting Rod Pin 1
12 | K.03-30 {& ah il e Spacer 1
13 | GBR96-86-7 & f& 4l T 144 16 Retaining Ring 1
14 | K.03-34 =L SR E SHUE S| Seal Plug 1
15 | 470.12-05 b 01 7] 4% = il e Upper Knife Driving Shaft Bracket 1
16 | K.11-08 {4 2y il 1 L T Screw(M4 X 25) 4
17 | K01-12 & ah il e ot € Seal Plug 2
18 | 470.12-07 S PARLFALESE B Upper Knife Driving Shaft Bushing(R) 1
19 | 470.12-08 b U1 73 f& i 2 Sl £ Upper Knife Driving Shaft Bushing(L) 1
20_| 470.12-06 femnphiet | KnockPin -W. . TS 25
[ 21 400200 | | I 1) 73 4% 2l Upper Knife Driving Shaft I
22 | 470.12-10 fé ah il ke il 2 0il Wick 2
23 | 470.12-11 f&shil 1< 2k 0il Wick |
24 | 470.12-12 f& ah il < i 26 1 I8 Seal Plug 1
25 | K.03-35 f& shh 7 il £ v Oil Seal |
26 | 640.01-28 ) 71 4% shlith 44 Upper Knife Driving Shaft Lever(L) |
27 | E356.10-48 i 49 e SR AT Screw(M5X12) 1
28 | 640.01-29-00 U1) 70 4% 2 oty b 0 0 1 Pin 1
29 | 640.01-44 LA FEHBCE Plate 1
| 30 [30L12-11 R T Screw(M4X6) | 2 |
31 |6d001-16 | FOIIELEE | Lower Knife Holder L) | T
32 | 640.01-17 (RIPIEERS Lower Knife Holder (R) 1




ZJ2479A EXGLUSIVE PART (3)

e Pz::s?*lo. s s N?m!ber
33 | B.2-5 FFNEELEERIT| Screw(M5X5) 2
34 | 640.01-18 T Lower Knife 2
35 | 301.01-12-09 TN LR Screw(M4 X8) 2
36 | GB848-85-4 &% TR ETE Washer 2
37 | 640.01-25 eV I EHR Chip Guide Cover (L) 1
38 | 640.01-26 LS WIEEL SR Chip Guide Cover (R) 1
39 | 308.6.1-12 PR SRET Screw(SM1/8 “ X44X4.4) 4
40 |64001-12 I7IME __ PasoBoacket| '8 L |

Ua%: B0 Mot DR | Sy Lo 2 |
42 | K.07-08 §) 7] e 2 e S T A I Washer 2
43 | 640.01-13 i) 7] el A4S Bushing 2
44 | K.01-74 ) 7 B b il L T Screw(M4 X4) 2
45 | 640.01-14 IRNES LR Guide Plate 1
46 | K.01-72 E AR ET Screw(M4X8) 2
47 | 640.01-15 U174 Shaft 1
| 48 | 640.01-20 A7 WA A DBES Joint Bracket 1
49 |B25 101 7] G R ET Screw(M5X5) I

S L L ! EOVRER | e s RS S S8
51 | 640.01-19-00 N7 AR AL Upper Knife Bracket(L) [ 1
52 | 640.01-23 4 7) Knife (L) 1
53 | 227.12-1 718847 Screw(SM9/64 “ X40X6) 2
54 | 640.01-22 RIPIETR S . Upper Knife Bracket (R) 1
55 |520.3-15 R PR T Screw(M4X12) 1
56 | 640.01-24 tiv Knife (L) 1
57 | 640.01-27-01 U1 7] EHF Knife Connecting Rod 1
58 | 600.01-20-05 HEFFIRET Screw(M3.5X12-5.3) 2
59 | B.3-15 ot 3 T LT Screw(M3X4) 1
60 | 640.01-27-02 EFFEREESRET Connecting Rod Ball 1

61 | GB6170-86M6 | EfRmRs | | e e S B 108
62 | 640.01-30 ) 71 4% zh il ith #R Lever 1
63 | 301.05-14 i 478 e AR T Screw(M5X12) 1
64 | 640.01-27-03 HEFFERE Ring 1




